Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Currell - (788284) - Hitchin SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.88
30.08
30.11
30.32
30.58
30.66
31.01
31.03
31.54
31.79
31.82
31.95
32.67
32.69
32.79
32.87
33.14
33.66
33.97
34.57
34.97
35.03
35.04
35.25
36.35

38.03

no no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
442
441
432
421
418
404
403
384

345
345
341
339
331
316
307
291
281
280
280
275
251
219

Round

I I T I T

-n

I I T

Date

18/06/17
28/06/15
24/09/16
19/03/17
25/01/15
19/03/16
22/03/14
22/11/15
11/03/18
24/06/18
22/10117
11/01/14
25/10/15
27110113
26/10/14
01/12/13
22/09/12
15/12/12
20/01/13
30/11/14
13/05/12
11/03/12
23/06/12
21/04/12
15/01/12
29/05/11

ACINA44

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
BPSC Season Opener

Watford Regional Qualifier

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Fenland Open Meet

[ TP H R VR M nf Oamaan ~aia

Venue

Watford
Watford
Basildon
Watford
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Woodside LC
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Braintree
Bournemouth
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Watford
Bletchley

Whittlesey

LW TR VRN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 3
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Flitwick 3
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4

.

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.U0
38.91
39.15
39.20
40.50
40.66

44.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.79
31.54
31.82
29.88
30.32
30.11
30.66
31.03
32,67
30.08
30.58
34.57
32.79
31.01
31.95
32.87
32.69
33.97
33.66
33.14
35.04
34.97
35.25
35.03
36.35
38.08
38.03
38.91
39.20
40.66
40.50
39.15

44.44

Copyright 2024

204
200
200
181
179
137

WA Pts

375
384
374
451
432
441
418
403
345
442
421
291
341
404
369
339
345

281
275
280
251
218
219
204
200
179
181
200
137

Round

F

m I I I @M m I m I I M m I

m I I

m I I I

-n

m I I I

ovor 11
09/04/11
08/05/10
20/03/11
28/11/10
08/01/11
29/11/09

Date

24/06/18
11/03/18
22/10117
18/06/17
19/03/17
24/09/16
19/03/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
28/06/15
25/01/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
22/03/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
27/10/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
22/09/12
23/06/12
13/05/12
21/04/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
25/06/11
29/05/11
09/04/11
20/03/11
08/01/11
28/11/10
08/05/10
29/11/09

Uiy Ul IVIIUIT NEYTIES CHU Ul OEdsUll Udid
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Leighton Buzzard Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford Regional Qualifier

BPSC Season Opener

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Fenland Open Meet

Harrogate District A B Grade Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet

WIILOTT NEYIIES
Harrogate
Stantonbury
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Milton Keynes

Hitchin

Venue

Woodside LC
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Watford
Basildon
Borehamwood
Watford
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Bletchley
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bournemouth
Braintree
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Whittlesey
Harrogate
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Hitchin
Stantonbury

Hitchin

Pag§2/2

FIWICK
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3

3
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 3

4

3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



