Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Currell - (788284) - Hitchin SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.88	451	F	18/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hitchin	3
30.08	442	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hitchin	3
30.11	441	Н	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Hitchin	2
30.32	432	F	19/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hitchin	3
30.58	421	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
30.66	418	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Hitchin	3
31.01	404	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
31.03	403	F	22/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Hitchin	3
31.54	384	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Hitchin	2
31.79	375	F	24/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Flitwick	3
31.82	374	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Hitchin	3
31.95	369	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
32.67	345	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
32.69	345	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
32.79	341	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
32.87	339	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
33.14	331	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Flitwick	3
33.66	316		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Flitwick	2
33.97	307	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
34.57	291	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
34.97	281	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
35.03	280	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
35.04	280	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
35.25	275	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Flitwick	3
36.35	251	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
38.03	219	Н	29/05/11	Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey	Flitwick	4
/right 202	4	F	05/06/11	City of Million Kounce End of Concern Cale	Milton Koupoo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

JO.UO	210	г	23/00/11	OILY UI MILLUIT REVILES ETIU UI OEASUIT GAIA	willon Reynes	FIILWICK	Page 2 / 2
38.91	204	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Flitwick	3
39.15	200		08/05/10	Leighton Buzzard Open Meet	Stantonbury	Flitwick	4
39.20	200	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
40.50	181		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Flitwick	3
40.66	179	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Flitwick	4
44.44	137		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.79	375	F	24/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Flitwick	3
31.54	384	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Hitchin	2
31.82	374	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Hitchin	3
29.88	451	F	18/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hitchin	3
30.32	432	F	19/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hitchin	3
30.11	441	Н	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Hitchin	2
30.66	418	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Hitchin	3
31.03	403	F	22/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Hitchin	3
32.67	345	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
30.08	442	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hitchin	3
30.58	421	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
34.57	291	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
32.79	341	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
31.01	404	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
31.95	369	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
32.87	339	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
32.69	345	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
33.97	307	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
33.66	316		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Flitwick	2
33.14	331	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Flitwick	3
35.04	280	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
34.97	281	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
35.25	275	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Flitwick	3
35.03	280	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
36.35	251	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
38.08	218	F	25/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Flitwick	3
38.03	219	Н	29/05/11	Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey	Flitwick	4
38.91	204	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Flitwick	3
39.20	200	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
40.66	179	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Flitwick	4
40.50	181		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Flitwick	3
39.15	200		08/05/10	Leighton Buzzard Open Meet	Stantonbury	Flitwick	4
44.44	137		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Flitwick	3